Data Sheet
© 2009-2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information Page 1 of 14
Cisco Lumin Dense Platform Optical System
The Cisco
®
 Lumin Optical Transmission Platform represents the world‟s first deployment
of a 1310 nm dense form factor optical transmitter that incorporates hybrid optical-RF
linearization technology, changing the price/performance curve for 1310 nm optics. With

© 2009-2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information Page 5 of 14
Table 2. Lumin DLT 1310 nm Optical Transmitter - Link Carrier-to-Noise Performance
Carrier-to-Noise 78 CW NTSC with 75 QAM256 (550-1002 MHz)
64 CW PAL B/G or 59 CW PAL D/K with 33 QAM256 (600-870 MHz)
Total Optical Link Loss (dB)
1
Model #
Output
Power
(dBm)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
DLT-4 4 52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
DLT-6 6   52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
DLT-8 8     52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
DLT-9 9      52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
DLT-10 10       52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
DLT-11-HP 11       52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
DLT-12-HP 12       52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
DLT-13-HP 13       52.5 51.5 50.5 49.5
Table 3. Lumin DLT 1310 nm Optical Transmitter - Link Distortion Performance
Distortion Performance
78 CW NTSC with 75 QAM256 (550-1002 MHz)
64 CW PAL B/G or 59 CW PAL D/K

32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Storage Temperature -40 to 158°F (-40 to 70°C)
Humidity Range (Non-Condensing) 0 to 95%
Dimensions (H x W x D) 1.66 x 16.94 x 12.04 in. (42.16 x 430.2 x 305.86 mm)
Weight, without modules 10.69 lb (4.85 kg)
Data Sheet
© 2009-2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information Page 12 of 14
Table 9.  Lumin Transmitter and Receiver Ordering Information
Lumin Optical Transmitters Qty Req’d Part Number Notes
DLT-4, 4 dBm Per design 4038969
DLT-6, 6 dBm Per design 4038970
DLT-8, 8 dBm Per design 4038971
DLT-9, 9 dBm Per design 4038972
DLT-10, 10 dBm Per design 4038973
Lumin Optical Transmitters - PAL Qty Req’d Part Number Notes
DLT-10-PAL, 10 dBm Per design 4030633
DLT-11-PAL, 11 dBm Per design 4030634
DLT-12-PAL, 12 dBm Per design 4030635
Lumin Optical Transmitters – High Power Qty Req’d Part Number Notes
DLTX-11-HP Per design 4026654
DLTX-12-HP Per design 4035287
DLTX-13-HP Per design 4035288